Street
Number

166
176
183
186
187
191
193
196
215
241
245
253
254
256
257
259
261
265
269
270
272
275
277
280
281

283

Street
Name

Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road

Compton Road

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



285

286

288

289

290

300

303

306

310

313

314

317

321

322

324

326

329

331

334

337

338

342

343

346

347

350

351

Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road

Compton Road

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



354

358

359

362

365

369

371

373

375

376

377

406

407

410

418

423

438

439

454

464

476

480

487

488

495

496

502

Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road

Compton Road

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



503

504

509

510

514

515

518

519

522

534

535

536

539

540

543

544

547

548

551

552

555

556

559

560

Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road
Compton Road

Compton Road

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



